

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No.: W.P. Nos.28724, 24716 of 2021, 19008 of 2018 and 25440 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	23.04.2026	<u>SN, J</u> Heard Sri T. Surya Satish, learned counsel appearing on behalf of the petitioner and learned counsel appearing on behalf of the respondents. For the counter of the respondents, list all the matters on 18.06.2026. _____ SN,J ktm	